
_g ryUIH,\T;tAi\SCOtrrdha'd*tn Sreb e ec&F Tr.nWssr Co. LU.

E-TENDER lST CALL NOTICE

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender E -Tender No. : SE/EHV I O &M/ CIR/KLWTECH/ Ten-5 5 I 24 _25

E-Tender for work of Annualmaintenance contract for work of
assigning outsourced agency to carry out work during emergency
outage & breakdown work of 2Z0kV Line under EHV O&M

RFxNo:- 7000035104

Division, Kalwa for the 2024-25 and2025-26.
Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 04.02.2025,00:00 Hrs to DL19.02.2025, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 19.02.2025, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (t{rs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

19,02.2025 at 10:00 Hrs (ifpossible) TechnicalBid
19.02.2025 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) CommercialBid

Rs. 98,19,088.00/- (lncluding all taxes)

Rs. 98,190.88/-

Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + cST

For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.irl.
contact Person: The Executive Engineer (Adm), Tel N o. ozz-zlaol845lgg500 13714 / 7506379055

(Vijay
Superintending Engineer
EIM&M Circle, Kalwa

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahatransco

v

Ngte: All eli9ible SuDPlier / Contractors are mandated to eet enrolled on SRI\4 E-T.rd.rr (N.\il) ,.rt.lofMSETCL.

website for the followins Tender details.
Sr.No

(1)
Particular

(2)

I

2

J

4 Dt.
Dt.

Tender Amount


